
FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14
16=(12+13+14+15

)
17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 25 28

28,866.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,743,141.99 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,193,219.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,469,991.76 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,723,227.44 0.00 0.00 0.00

28,866.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,549,922.79 0.00 0.00 0.00

28,866.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,659,005.98 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,890,916.81 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28,866.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,743,141.99 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,633.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,689,186.96 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,633.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,689,186.96 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,633.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,689,186.96 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,432,328.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

Date: Date:

Agency/Entity National Wages and Productivity Commission

Operating Unit Central Office

Organization Code (UACS) 16 006 0100000

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2021
Department Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO
FinEx CO TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

Trust Liabilities Grand Total

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL PS MOOE CO TOTAL

12 131 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5)

PS MOOE

26
27=(23+24+25+26

)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 12,395,340.02 7,318,935.90 0.00 19,743,141.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,395,340.02

15 21 22=(19+20+21) 23 247 8 11=(7+8+9+10)

7,318,935.90 28,866.07 19,743,141.99

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 4,523,725.05 1,669,494.15 0.00 6,193,219.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

286,290.71 0.00 1,469,991.76

4,523,725.05 1,669,494.15 0.00 6,193,219.20

      MDS Checks Issued 1,183,701.05 286,290.71 0.00 1,469,991.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 3,340,024.00 1,383,203.44 0.00 4,723,227.44

0.00 1,183,701.05

0.00 4,723,227.44

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 7,871,614.97 5,649,441.75 0.00 13,549,922.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,871,614.97

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,340,024.00 1,383,203.440.00 0.00 0.00

5,649,441.75 28,866.07 13,549,922.79

      MDS Checks Issued 837,200.89 2,792,939.02 0.00 3,659,005.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,856,502.73 0.00 9,890,916.81

837,200.89 2,792,939.02 28,866.07 3,659,005.98

      Advice to Debit Account 7,034,414.08 2,856,502.73 0.00 9,890,916.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 7,034,414.08

0.00 0.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 12,395,340.02 7,318,935.90 0.00 19,743,141.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

383,631.34 1,633.93 1,689,186.96

12,395,340.02 7,318,935.90 28,866.07 19,743,141.99

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,303,921.69 383,631.34 0.00 1,689,186.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,303,921.69 383,631.34 0.00 1,689,186.96

0.00 1,303,921.69

1,633.93 1,689,186.96

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,303,921.69 383,631.340.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Restitution for loss of government 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

1,633.93 1,689,186.960.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,303,921.69 383,631.34

7,702,567.24 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,303,921.69 383,631.340.00 1,689,186.96

21,913,186.96 203,687,594.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21,432,328.95

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

0.00 0.00 0.00 13,699,261.71 7,702,567.240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 13,699,261.71 30,500.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 12,227,407.64 1,689,186.96 13,916,594.60

  NCA 169,547,000.00 20,224,000.00 189,771,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

21,432,328.95

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 181,774,407.64

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 181,774,407.64 21,913,186.96 203,687,594.60

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 163,881,091.60 21,432,328.95 185,313,420.55

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 13,581,801.48 4,792,372.57 18,374,174.05

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 4,311,514.56 (4,311,514.56) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 181,774,407.64 21,913,186.96 203,687,594.60

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Approved By:

Less: *Actual Disbursements 163,881,091.60 21,432,328.95 185,313,420.55

(Over)/Under spending 17,893,316.04 480,858.01 18,374,174.05

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/10/2021 01:06  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

MARIA CRISELDA R. SY

7-Oct-21
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